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Rose flamant
Rouge tulipe
Bordeaux

Rose rosier

Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert forét profond
Vert nouveau
Vert mousse 2
Jaune labyrinthe
Citron

Hétre clair

Epice orange
Cuivre rouge
Rose beige

Brun terre battue
Gris pigeon
Blanc éclatant

DMC
3706
3801
814
3722
910
890
702
166
3820
307
3856
722
919
754
407
452
B5200
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